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199606070001
84961

06/07/1996
08:42:52

WAYNE DAVIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantee RELEASES MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

199507250001
96561

199606030001
78071

06/03/1996
02:16:38

WAYNE DAVIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199506230001
64261

199601030000
02271

01/03/1996
03:53:53

WAYNE DAVIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

20 12 Lot#:28 Lot:&
Book:20 Pg:12
Desc:45

199601030000
02261

01/03/1996
03:51:07

WAYNE DAVIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantee DEEDS METROPOLIT
AN HOMES
INC

20 12 Lot#:28 Lot:&
Book:20 Pg:12
Desc:45

199608190002
68531

08/19/1996
11:08:25

WAYNE DAVIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantee DEEDS METROPOLIT
AN HOMES
INC

21 84 Lot#:51 Lot:&
Book:21 Pg:84
Desc:52 & 60 &
61

199612120004
09281

12/12/1996
01:27:27

WAYNE DAVIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor DEEDS FRICKS,
GEORGE W

20 12 Lot#:45
Book:20 Pg:12

199605080001
50131

05/08/1996
10:28:38

WAYNE DAVIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor DEEDS NUNNALLY,
ROBERT A

19 156 Lot#:6 Book:19
Pg:156

199605080001
50121

05/08/1996
10:28:36

WAYNE DAVIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

METROPOLIT
AN HOMES
INC

19 156 Lot#:6 Book:19
Pg:156

199608150002
64661

08/15/1996
10:08:12

WAYNE DAVIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantee RELEASES BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

19 156 Lot#:6 Book:19
Pg:156

199608190002
68551

08/19/1996
11:18:17

WAYNE DAVIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor MORTGAGE MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

21 84 Lot#:61
Book:21 Pg:84

199608190002
68561

08/19/1996
11:18:19

WAYNE DAVIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor MORTGAGE MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

21 84 Lot#:60
Book:21 Pg:84

199608190002
68571

08/19/1996
11:18:20

WAYNE DAVIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor MORTGAGE MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

21 84 Lot#:52
Book:21 Pg:84

199608190002
68581

08/19/1996
11:18:21

WAYNE DAVIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor MORTGAGE MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

21 84 Lot#:51
Book:21 Pg:84

199612040003
98941

12/04/1996
02:10:07

WAYNE DAVIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor DEEDS FARRINGTON,
WILLIAM C

19 156 Lot#:9 Book:19
Pg:156


